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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Javelin Throw MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Keihäänheitto MIEHET

Qualification standard 81.00 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    11:30Group A

Ryhmä A
379 Mark FRANK GER 771 83.24 82.38
364 Nick NIELAND GBR 722 85.09 79.56
840 Shaka SOLA SAM 773
870 Stefan MÜLLER SUI 794 78.98 78.98
817 Sergey MAKAROV RUS 735 92.61 90.33
873 Marián BOKOR SVK 776 83.38 77.79
698 Andreas THORKILDSEN NOR 827 87.66 87.66
483 Francesco PIGNATA ITA 788 81.67 81.67
896 Gabriel WALLIN SWE 819 80.71 80.31
301 Aki PARVIAINEN FIN 7410 93.09 83.79
950 Oleg STATSENKO UKR 8011 79.44 78.02
180 Guillermo MARTÍNEZ CUB 8112 84.06 84.06
611 Tomas INTAS LTU 8113 82.94 82.04
899 Firas AL-MOHAMED SYR 7714 80.50
602 Eriks RAGS LAT 7515 86.47 82.35
434 Gergely HORVÁTH HUN 7516 81.55 80.91

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    13:05Group B

Ryhmä B
536 Yukifumi MURAKAMI JPN 791 81.71 79.79
450 Vadim BAVIKIN ISR 702 81.94 77.57
603 Vadims VASILEVSKIS LAT 823 84.95 81.30
652 Dejan ANGELOVSKI MKD 764 76.50
694 Ronny NILSEN NOR 715 84.73 78.93
303 Tero PITKÄMÄKI FIN 826 91.53 91.53
810 Alexandr IVANOV RUS 827 88.90 84.24
597 Ainars KOVALS LAT 818 82.22 82.22
138 Scott RUSSELL CAN 799 84.41 84.41

1060 John HETZENDORF USA 7710 78.23 78.23
297 Esko MIKKOLA FIN 7511 84.27 82.14
400 Christian NICOLAY GER 7612 84.54 83.20
793 Lohan RAUTENBACH RSA 8613 80.03 80.03
145 Rongxiang LI CHN 7214 84.29 81.61
260 Andrus VÄRNIK EST 7715 87.83 87.19
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Javelin Throw - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

98.48WR Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 29 Jena25 May 1996
92.80CR Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 35 Edmonton12 Aug 2001
91.53WL Tero PITKÄMÄKI FIN 22 Kuortane26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Jan ZELEZNÝ 25 May 9698.48 CZE
Aki PARVIAINEN 26 Jun 9993.09 FIN
Sergey MAKAROV 30 Jun 0292.61 RUS
Raymond HECHT 21 Jul 9592.60 GER
Konstadinós GATSIOÚDIS 24 Jun 0091.69 GRE
Tero PITKÄMÄKI 26 Jun 0591.53 FIN
Steve BACKLEY 25 Jan 9291.46 GBR
Seppo RÄTY 20 Jul 9290.60 FIN
Boris HENRY 9 Jul 9790.44 GER
Tom PETRANOFF 1 Mar 9189.16 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Tero PITKÄMÄKI91.53 FIN 26 Jun
Sergey MAKAROV90.33 RUS 11 Jul
Andreas THORKILDSEN87.66 NOR 29 Jul
Breaux GREER87.65 USA 17 Apr
Andrus VÄRNIK87.19 EST 25 May
Scott RUSSELL84.41 CAN 20 Jul
Alexandr IVANOV84.24 RUS 1 Jul
Jarkko KOSKI-VÄHÄLÄ84.12 FIN 27 Jul
Guillermo MARTÍNEZ84.06 CUB 18 Jun
Aki PARVIAINEN83.79 FIN 13 May
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